OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#

1 X 05-045-24186

2 X 05-045-24184

3 X 05-045-24189

4 X 05-045-24169

5 X 05-045-24171

6 X 05-045-24180

Well Name

FED 15A-13-496

FED 14D-13-496

FED 14C-13-496

FED 14B-13-496

FED 14A-13-496

FED 13D-13-496

Total Wells: 6
Meets Standard(STD): 6
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 2/22/2023 Doc [#403104450]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

1576

1329

1108

908

710

510

Offset Well
Operator

Caerus
Piceance LLC

Caerus
Piceance LLC

Caerus
Piceance LLC

Caerus
Piceance LLC

Caerus
Piceance LLC

Caerus
Piceance LLC

Spud Date

07/14/2019
07/03/2019
05/27/2019
05/15/2019

06/20/2019

Offset Well
Status

PR

DG

PR

PA

PR

PR

Setting
Depth

3019
2984
3007
3005
2969

2993

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

20
20
20
20
20

20

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface
Cement Top Casing
Pressure
Reported

4340

3040

1600

1700

3800

8034
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